
 

New Funding & Resources 
 

Committe
e 

First Name Last Name E-Mail 

4H Rukeia Draw-Hood cnobles@ag.tamu.edu 

4H Arch Smith asmith@uga.edu 

4H Mark Tassin mgtassin@agcenter.lsu.edu 

AEA L. Washington Lyons llyons849@msn.com 

AEA Carolyn Nobles cnobles@ag.tamu.edu 

ASRED Ron Brown brown@ext.msstate.edu 

ASRED Karen Ramage Karen.Ramage@uky.edu 

ASRED Gaines Smith wsmith@aces.edu 

COM ChaNae Bradley bradleyc@fvsu.edu 

COM Suzanne Deatherage s-deatherage@tamu.edu 

CRD Joy Moten-Thomas thomasb@fvsu.edu 

CRD Sandra Thompson sandra.thompson@famu.edu 

IT Kyleen Whitehead kwhitehead@uaex.edu 

MM Joan Jacobsen j-jacobsen@tamu.edu 

MM Greg Price gprice@uga.edu 

MM Jeff Young jyoung@uky.edu 

PSD Chris McClendon mcclecm@aces.edu 

PSD Jeff Ripley j-ripley@tamu.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


